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TABLE 2
ITEM 

NUMBER DESCRIPTION

1 OFNP, OM3, 8 FIBER 50/125 ɥM

2 PLUG, QSFP, REFERENCE SFF-8661

3 LABEL - AHSP P/N, REV, DATE CODE, 
LENGTH, CoO & SERIAL NUMBER

4 LANYARD - BLACK

REVISIONS
ZONE REV. SCR NUMBER DESCRIPTION BY DATE APPROVED

- A ACOD-AM7KTT.VER01 INITIAL RELEASE TJC 05/09/2017 DJD
TABLE 1

AHSP P/N LENGTH "A" (mm)
FOQQA33P00001 1000

+
-50MM

FOQQA33P00002 2000
+
-100MM

FOQQA33P00003 3000
+
-150MM

FOQQA33P00004 4000
+
-150MM

FOQQA33P00005 5000
+
-150MM

FOQQA33P00006 6000
+
-200MM

FOQQA33P00007 7000
+
-200MM

FOQQA33P00008 8000
+
-200MM

FOQQA33P00009 9000
+
-200MM

FOQQA33P00010 10000
+
-300MM

FOQQA33P00012 12000
+
-300MM

FOQQA33P00015 15000
+
-300MM

FOQQA33P00020 20000
+
-500MM

FOQQA33P00025 25000
+
-500MM

FOQQA33P00030 30000
+
-500MM

FOQQA33P00050 50000
+
-500MM

FOQQA33P00100 100000
+
-1000MM
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05/09/2017

TJC CABLE ASSEMBLY, QSFP TO 
QSFP, OM 3, OFNP, 
ACTIVE OPTICAL, 100Gbps

A

SEE TABLE 1
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UL LABEL MUST BE ON THE SHIPPING CARTON PER SUBJECT 764 OF THE UL 1.
COMPONENT WIRING HARNESS(ZPFW2) FILE#E86140. CSA LABEL MUST BE ON 
SHPPING CARTON.

PACKAGE COMPLETED ASSY IN AN APPROPRIATELY SIZED ESD BAG.2.

EPROM CONTENT SHALL BE COMPLIANT WITH SFF-8636 SECIFICATIONS FOR 3.
100GBASE-SR4. EPROM REVISION IS EQUAL TO ATCS PART NUMBER REVISION.

COMPLIANT TO EU DIRECTIVE 2011/65/EU - ROHS2.4.

ASSEMBLIES SHALL BE COMPLIANT TO INFINIBAND EDR SPECIFICATIONS.5.

THIS DRAWING IS RESERVED FOR AMPHENOL STANDARD PRODUCT.6.
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